
Pos Name Cou

EBT Masters 2017
Lövvang Bowling Centre

Standing - Block 1

Women

G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Tot

SWE1 Jenny Wegner 200 198 258 225 210 258 1349

SIN2 Bernice Lim 258 205 199 206 257 211 1336

GER3 Martina Schütz 159 265 213 203 224 195 1259

GER4 Birgit Pöppler 203 168 212 233 246 191 1253

SWE5 Ida Andersson 215 236 213 157 222 198 1241

SIN6 Jasmine Yeong Nathan 205 246 224 189 191 184 1239

DEN7 Mika Guldbäk 205 211 188 213 224 174 1215

DEN8 Britt Bröndsted 173 200 210 153 258 215 1209

SWE9 Joline Persson-Planefors 202 192 202 179 203 203 1181

GER10 Laura Beuthner 229 187 152 218 176 211 1173

GER11 Vanessa Timter 206 206 199 168 188 174 1141

NED12 Maxime de Rooij 159 202 189 224 157 198 1129



Pos Name Cou

EBT Masters 2017
Lövvang Bowling Centre

Standing - Block 1

Men

G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Tot

IRE1 Christopher Sloan 204 143 227 254 238 257 1323

ENG2 Paul Moor 192 217 208 212 205 248 1282

USA3 Parker Bohn III 191 213 244 194 197 236 1275

SWE4 Daniel Fransson 192 214 192 234 204 238 1274

SWE5 Markus Jansson 213 178 235 198 196 247 1267

DEN6 Thomas Larsen 211 164 253 212 236 165 1241

SWE7 Martin Larsen 222 192 236 195 218 167 1230

FIN8 Osku Palermaa 192 168 235 214 202 207 1218

ENG9 Richard Teece 179 158 265 248 169 174 1193

SWE10 Pontus Andersson 150 226 203 225 182 189 1175

SWE11 Jesper Svensson 162 165 202 217 194 206 1146

DEN12 Mik Stampe 184 188 199 205 185 180 1141



Pos Name Cou

EBT Masters 2017
Lövvang Bowling Centre

Standing - Block 2

Women

G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Tot

SIN1 Bernice Lim 210 201 203 212 173 278 1277

SWE2 Jenny Wegner 164 241 238 206 209 213 1271

SWE3 Joline Persson-Planefors 224 192 213 201 237 195 1262

GER4 Laura Beuthner 244 233 202 211 185 175 1250

NED5 Maxime de Rooij 198 187 221 216 199 183 1204

DEN6 Britt Bröndsted 202 234 209 189 190 179 1203

SWE7 Ida Andersson 206 188 211 198 182 212 1197

GER8 Birgit Pöppler 188 221 162 187 196 221 1175

GER9 Vanessa Timter 156 179 206 199 204 204 1148

DEN10 Mika Guldbäk 164 221 173 181 178 159 1076

SIN11 Jasmine Yeong Nathan 166 202 174 223 156 153 1074

GER12 Martina Schütz 159 142 141 211 201 196 1050



Pos Name Cou

EBT Masters 2017
Lövvang Bowling Centre

Standing - Block 2

Men

G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Tot

FIN1 Osku Palermaa 199 203 221 255 242 216 1336

SWE2 Daniel Fransson 171 230 218 200 174 278 1271

ENG3 Paul Moor 222 214 185 233 171 234 1259

USA4 Parker Bohn III 222 213 169 200 204 245 1253

SWE5 Martin Larsen 211 217 188 223 190 171 1200

SWE6 Pontus Andersson 208 221 233 160 154 222 1198

SWE7 Jesper Svensson 183 245 180 183 202 184 1177

SWE8 Markus Jansson 192 221 212 180 192 171 1168

ENG9 Richard Teece 167 175 177 244 212 168 1143

IRE10 Christopher Sloan 183 195 155 201 202 199 1135

DEN11 Thomas Larsen 186 198 224 145 169 211 1133

DEN12 Mik Stampe 191 203 203 0 0 0 597



Pos Name Cou

EBT Masters 2017
Lövvang Bowling Centre

Qualification

Women

G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 TotG7 G8 G9 G10 G11 G12

SWE1 Jenny Wegner 200 198 258 225 210 258 2620164 241 238 206 209 213

SIN2 Bernice Lim 258 205 199 206 257 211 2613210 201 203 212 173 278

SWE3 Joline Persson-Planefors 202 192 202 179 203 203 2443224 192 213 201 237 195

SWE4 Ida Andersson 215 236 213 157 222 198 2438206 188 211 198 182 212

GER5 Birgit Pöppler 203 168 212 233 246 191 2428188 221 162 187 196 221

GER6 Laura Beuthner 229 187 152 218 176 211 2423244 233 202 211 185 175

DEN7 Britt Bröndsted 173 200 210 153 258 215 2412202 234 209 189 190 179

NED8 Maxime de Rooij 159 202 189 224 157 198 2333198 187 221 216 199 183

SIN9 Jasmine Yeong Nathan 205 246 224 189 191 184 2313166 202 174 223 156 153

GER10 Martina Schütz 159 265 213 203 224 195 2309159 142 141 211 201 196

DEN11 Mika Guldbäk 205 211 188 213 224 174 2291164 221 173 181 178 159

GER12 Vanessa Timter 206 206 199 168 188 174 2289156 179 206 199 204 204



Pos Name Cou

EBT Masters 2017
Lövvang Bowling Centre

Qualification

Men

G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 TotG7 G8 G9 G10 G11 G12

FIN1 Osku Palermaa 192 168 235 214 202 207 2554199 203 221 255 242 216

SWE2 Daniel Fransson 192 214 192 234 204 238 2545171 230 218 200 174 278

ENG3 Paul Moor 192 217 208 212 205 248 2541222 214 185 233 171 234

USA4 Parker Bohn III 191 213 244 194 197 236 2528222 213 169 200 204 245

IRE5 Christopher Sloan 204 143 227 254 238 257 2458183 195 155 201 202 199

SWE6 Markus Jansson 213 178 235 198 196 247 2435192 221 212 180 192 171

SWE7 Martin Larsen 222 192 236 195 218 167 2430211 217 188 223 190 171

DEN8 Thomas Larsen 211 164 253 212 236 165 2374186 198 224 145 169 211

SWE9 Pontus Andersson 150 226 203 225 182 189 2373208 221 233 160 154 222

ENG10 Richard Teece 179 158 265 248 169 174 2336167 175 177 244 212 168

SWE11 Jesper Svensson 162 165 202 217 194 206 2323183 245 180 183 202 184

DEN12 Mik Stampe 184 188 199 205 185 180 1738191 203 203 0 0 0



EBT Masters 2017 
Stepladder Final 

 

WOMEN 

Match 1 

3 vs. 2 

Name Score 

Joline Persson-Planefors, SWE 247 

Bernice Lim, SIN 213 

Match 2 

1 vs. Winner Match 1 

Name Score 

Joline Persson-Planefors, SWE 188 

Jenny Wegner, SWE 185 

MEN 

Match 1 

3 vs. 2 

  
Name Score 

Paul Moor, ENG 198 

Daniel Fransson, ENG 167 

Match 2 

1 vs. Winner Match 1 

Name Score 

Paul Moor, ENG 213 

Osku Palermaa, FIN 204 
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